Criterium estival belge
Crisnée, 21- - 24-7-2021

Confirmation d'inscription pour "Liege Natation"

Liege Natation

Confirmation d'inscription pour "Liége Natation"

Messieurs

COURTOIS, Maxime
COURTOIS, Thomas

DOMINICZAK, Sully

FILIPPINI, Cédric

FRANQUINET, Noah

HANKART, Mathias

HENVEAUX, Lucas

LAMBERT, Noah

LOVENS, Florentin
MARTI, Theo

Dames
DEJON, Marylou

DESSART, Emma

DOMINICZAK, Naya

FRANQUINET, Ambre
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LGN
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LGN

LGN

LGN

LGN/00436200m 4 nages (1)

LGN/0081C100m Libre (42)
400m Libre (21)
100m Dos (5)

LGN/00847100m Libre (42)
400m Libre (21)
100m Dos (5)

LGN/00911100m Libre (7)
200m Libre (50)
400m Libre (34)

LGN/01102200m Libre (50)
400m Libre (34)
100m Brasse (17)

LGN/00711100m Libre (42)
400m Libre (21)
100m Dos (5)

LGN/0096950m Libre (27)
100m Libre (7)
200m Libre (50)

LGN/00847100m Libre (42)
400m Libre (21)
100m Dos (5)

LGN/00435200m 4 nages (1)

LGN/00278100m Libre (7)
400m Libre (34)

LGN/00713100m Libre (12)
400m Libre (53)
100m Dos (37)

LGN/0083¢100m Libre (12)
400m Libre (53)
100m Dos (37)

LGN/00911100m Libre (39)
200m Libre (18)
50m Dos (16)

LGN/01102200m Libre (18)
400m Libre (2)
50m Brasse (45)

2:37.47

1:29.57
6:53.41
1:35.29

1:20.68
6:02.36
1:30.41

1:07.76
2:19.50
4:47.74

2:15.43
4:34.22
1:22.37

1:19.04
5:47.74
1:27.69

24.71
53.33
1:52.36

1:10.71
6:02.97
1:23.49

2:29.78

1:00.21
4:25.22

1:15.81
6:01.04
1:24.98

1:31.28
7:30.19
1:38.41

1:03.70
2:15.34
40.02

2:06.52
4:21.48
33.79

100m Brasse (36)
100m Papillon (11)
200m 4 nages (54)

100m Brasse (36)
100m Papillon (11)
200m 4 nages (54)

100m Papillon (46)
200m Papillon (23)

200m Brasse (40)
200m 4 nages (1)
400m 4 nages (56)

100m Brasse (36)
100m Papillon (11)
200m 4 nages (54)

400m Libre (34)
200m 4 nages (1)
400m 4 nages (56)

100m Brasse (36)
100m Papillon (11)
200m 4 nages (54)

100m Dos (64)
200m Dos (31)

100m Brasse (4)
100m Papillon (41)
200m 4 nages (22)

100m Brasse (4)
100m Papillon (41)
200m 4 nages (22)

100m Dos (32)
200m Dos (63)
100m Papillon (14)

100m Brasse (49)
200m Brasse (8)
400m 4 nages (24)

2:02.29
NT
NT

1:48.12
1:39.03
NT

NT
NT

2:54.08
2:38.13
5:25.29

1:44.15
NT
3:06.57

3:58.83
2:22.77
4:30.21

1:45.08
1:33.37
NT

1:05.19
2:14.74

1:41.16
1:30.12
3:07.09

1:49.39
NT
NT

1:11.75
2:29.74
1:10.03

1:11.63
2:31.24
4:51.36
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Criterium estival belge
Crisnée, 21- - 24-7-2021

Confirmation d'inscription pour "Liege Natation"

GOVAERTS, Emma
HANKART, Valentine

HENVEAUX, Camille

LAMBERT, Calypso

MARDAGA, Anais

PALMER, Grace

PAQUES, Célya

PAQUES, Typhanie
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LGN

LGN
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LGN

LGN

LGN/00802400m Libre (2)

LGN/00481100m Libre (43)
200m Libre (30)
400m Libre (57)

LGN/00345100m Libre (39)
200m Libre (18)
400m Libre (2)

LGN/00713100m Libre (43)
200m Libre (30)

LGN/00838100m Libre (12)
400m Libre (53)
100m Dos (37)

LGN/01091100m Libre (39)
200m Libre (18)
50m Brasse (45)

LGN/00713100m Libre (12)
400m Libre (53)
100m Dos (37)

LGN/00713100m Libre (12)
400m Libre (53)
100m Dos (37)

4:38.21

1:09.70
2:23.85
4:53.31

1:02.65
2:10.01
4:22.27

1:10.84
2:26.34

1:21.24
6:26.12
1:29.93

1:01.73
2:09.72
34.56

1:17.59
5:52.50
1:31.41

1:18.49
5:54.33
1:32.53

200m 4 nages (35)
400m 4 nages (20)

100m Papillon (14)
200m Papillon (55)
400m 4 nages (24)

400m Libre (57)
100m Dos (26)

100m Brasse (4)
100m Papillon (41)
200m 4 nages (22)

100m Brasse (49)
200m Brasse (8)
200m 4 nages (33)

100m Brasse (4)
100m Papillon (41)
200m 4 nages (22)

100m Brasse (4)
100m Papillon (41)
200m 4 nages (22)

3:00.54
6:16.94

1:08.46
2:24.41
5:14.43

4:58.78
1:26.26

1:48.92
NT
NT

1:12.30
2:30.38
2:23.72

1:52.96
NT

3:06.17

1:49.62
1:39.07
3:07.41
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